
TUITION 527.42                       

LEARNING ACCESS FEE (LACF) 10.78                         

STUDENT UNION 5.38                           

BC FEDERATION OF STUDENTS (BCFS) 0.98                           
TOTAL 544.56                       

TUITION 6,329.04                    

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 129.36                       

STUDENT UNION 64.56                         

BCFS 11.76                         

LINKEDIN LEARNING ACCESS 15.30                         

HEALTH PLAN** 285.00                       

TOTAL 6,835.02                    
TUITION 6,329.04                    

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 129.36                       

STUDENT UNION 64.56                         

BCFS 11.76                         

TOTAL 6,534.72                    
TUITION 6,329.04                    

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 129.36                       

STUDENT UNION 64.56                         

BCFS 11.76                         

UPASS (MACEP June only; MFALR July only) 46.90                         

TOTAL 6,581.62                    
YEAR 1 TOTAL 19,951.36                  

TUITION 527.42                       

LEARNING ACCESS FEE (LACF) 10.78                         

STUDENT UNION 5.38                           

BC FEDERATION OF STUDENTS (BCFS) 0.98                           
TOTAL 544.56                       

TUITION 4,746.78                    

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 97.02                         

STUDENT UNION 48.42                         

BCFS 8.82                           

LINKEDIN LEARNING ACCESS 15.30                         

HEALTH PLAN** 285.00                       

TOTAL 5,201.34                    
TUITION 4,746.78                    

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 97.02                         

STUDENT UNION 48.42                         

BCFS 8.82                           

TOTAL 4,901.04                    

Emily Carr University

Spring
(9 Credits)            

Fall
(12 Credits)

Spring
(12 Credits)

Summer
(12 Credits)

Year 2 (2026/2027 Academic Year)

Per Credit

Fall    
(9 Credits)          

Per Credit

Master of Fine Arts - Low Residency

Domestic Students
2027 Cohort

Fees below apply to students who started the MFA-LR program in the 2025/2026 academic year.

Year 1 (2025/2026 Academic Year)



TUITION 3,164.52                    

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 64.68                         

STUDENT UNION 32.28                         

BCFS 5.88                           

UPASS (MACEP June only; MFALR July only) 47.85                         

TOTAL 3,315.21                    
YEAR 2 TOTAL* 13,417.59                  

Total Program Fee* 33,368.95                  

U-Pass BC 46.90                         June/July 2026

47.85                         June/July 2027

LinkedIn Learning Access Paid in fall for full year access

**BCFS Health Plan Paid in fall only for full year coverage 285.00                       
Applied to all students taking 6 credits and over; students can opt out through the Student Union

Graduation Fee Applied to all graduating students 85.00                         

Transit pass (Critical Ecological Practices MACEP students - eligible in June 
only; MFALR students - eligible in July only)

Summer
(6 Credits)            

*Additional charges may apply as pertains to program and courses registered. Tuition rate remains the same for both years; Learning Access Fee, 
Student Union, BCFS, UPass, and Health Plan are subject to yearly increases.


